
Sophia Cobo Stars Dance Studio , FL

Skylar Clark Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Styles Harden Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Riley French Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mini Outstanding Dancers

Outstanding Artist



Annika Kalgaonkar Dance Innovations PAC, IN

Ava Piedrahita Miami Dance Collective, FL

Christina Waller Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Emma Salib Miami Dance Collective, FL

Gabi Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Haleigh Carey Alfonso Academy, FL

Harper Peterson The Dance Complex, MN

Janii Fisher Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jaylin Fisher Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jordyn Massey Dance Theatre of Huntsville, AL

Karis Wilson Maxine Patterson School Of Dance, GA

Khloe Reynolds Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Lydia Foy Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Makenna Jordan Elite Studios, GA

Nola Paulina Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Palesa Jackson Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Penelope Pollard Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Regan O'tool Elite Studios, GA

Rowen Blue Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sarah Beth Davidson Kelly's Studio of Dance, AL

Sloan Sauer Elite Studios, GA

Sophia Novo Miami Dance Collective, FL

Mini Runners-Up



Taiz Gonzalez Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Zuri Dancy Visions Dance Alliance, GA



Kelsey Sukla Utah Dance Institute, UT

Penn Alderman Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Rudie Bolton Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Addison Roylance APA Elite, NC

Alyssa Squire Lotus Performing Arts, NC

Anna Kakaty Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Aurielle Jacobs Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Avye' Garcia Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Belle Baker Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Cash Denney Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Channing Jones Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Danielle Leisure All American Dance Factory, FL

Haiden Ross Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Isabella Shortridge Upstate Carolina Dance Center, SC

Jasmine Griffiths Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Jasmine Jones Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jubilee Guess CCJ Conservatory, SC

Khloe Jenkins Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Kiara Sperman Miami Dance Collective, FL

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Laila Taylor Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Lauren Tolliver Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mia-Michelle Dorsey CityDance Inc., GA

Sarah Neff Elite Studios, GA

Savannah White Just Dance, SC

Junior Runners-Up



Summer Bauer Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC



Alora Freeman Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jordan Scudder Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Miyah Lagrant CCJ Conservatory, SC

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Angelina Brennan Stars Dance Studio, FL

Ava Kakaty Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Brooklynn Crawford Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Cadence Lyles Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Camille Khatib Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Camille Myers Artistic Dimensions Dance, FL

Carlie Tolar Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Daniella Cespedes Miami Dance Collective, FL

Georgia Easton Miami Dance Collective, FL

Hannah Chan The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Isabella Cespedes Miami Dance Collective, FL

Kaden Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Kaysi Bradley Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Leighton Johnston Hollywood Ballet Academy, FL

Loren Puchalski Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Madison Radomski Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Mischa Salkin Miami Dance Collective, FL

Natalia Wazio Stars Dance Studio, FL

Payton Vickey Lexington Ballet, KY

Pierce Bevans Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Robbie Eberly Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Skye Losey Miami Dance Collective, FL

Teen Runners-Up



Sophia Cornwell The Dance Complex, MN

Taylor Campbell Elite Studios, GA

Tori Bradford Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Yonah Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL



Aviva Harris Miami Dance Collective, FL

Georgia Greene Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Lamonte Sadler Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Acacia Turner Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Aiden Miller Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Ava Raucci Stars Dance Studio, FL

Bella Mills Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Carolyn Wong Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Claire Brown Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Colin Bendziewica CCJ Conservatory, SC

Hannah Olstad The Dance Complex, MN

Jadyn Bennett Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Laci Heinrich Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Lea Ardagna Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Mackenzie Vasquez Heather Wayne Dance Company, GA

Mayra Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Nicholas Motley Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Pierce Polomsky The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Sarah Broe Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sofia Trivino Miami Dance Collective, FL

Suvannah Hunter Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro, NJ

Sydney Reaves Alfonso Academy, FL

Taylor Moxey Miami Dance Collective, FL

Valentina Carvallo Miami Dance Collective, FL

Valeria Cabezas A Time to Dance, FL

Senior Runners-Up



Aurielle Jacobs Atlanta Academy of Ballet and Dance, GA

Avye' Garcia Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Bella Dole Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Cash Denney Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Cen Ford Elite Studios, GA

Colin Bendziewica CCJ Conservatory, SC

Kayleigh Atterton The Southern Strutt, SC

Nicholas Motley Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Nick Moreno CCJ Conservatory, SC

Robbie Eberly Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Rowen Blue Miami Dance Collective, FL

Saya Watkins Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Sydney Reaves Alfonso Academy, FL

Yonah Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ballet Scholarships

Making A Difference Scholarship

Oustanding Studio
Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA



Amarisa Ewubare Elite Studios, GA

Bella Mills Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Camila Soria Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Carlie Tolar Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Charlisse Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Emma Jacobs Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Hannah Egan Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Janii Fisher Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jordan Scudder Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Kaden Brown Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Khloe Reynolds Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Lydia Kampe Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Mallory Adams Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Meaghan Burris Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Nonye Brantley Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Palesa Jackson Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Roxanne Sims Dance Theatre of Huntsville, AL

Ryan Henderson Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Sydney Martin Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Vanessa Johnson Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Zuri Dancy Visions Dance Alliance, GA

Tap Scholarships



Aiden Miller Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Alyssa Squire Lotus Performing Arts, NC

Arden Adair Elite Studios, GA

Avery Hewitt Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Brianna Stephens Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Cate Dubovsky Elite Studios, GA

Channing Jones Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Claire Brown Center Stage Dance Studio, NC

Haiden Ross Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Isabella Shortridge Upstate Carolina Dance Center, SC

Jalen Ferguson Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Laila Taylor Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Mackenzie Vasquez Heather Wayne Dance Company, GA

Maxwell Pauls Miami Dance Collective, FL

Michelle Ferguson Artistic Dimensions Dance, FL

Suvannah Hunter Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro, NJ

Valeria Cabezas A Time to Dance, FL

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Bella Brown Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Bliss Wu The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Britt Kelso Elite Studios, GA

Chassidy Jones Dance Theatre of Huntsville, AL

Jordyn Rutledge Dance Theatre of Huntsville, AL

Mia Miersch Energize Dance Studio

Saylor Zatalokin Carolina Collective Dance Centre, SC

Taylor Obradovich Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Eryn Alfred Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Jaimee Harris Gretchen Greene School of Dance, GA

Khloe Woodson Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Lawson Walasek Just Dance, SC

Lia Villazon Miami Dance Collective, FL

Maya Choban Miami Dance Collective, FL

Olivia Arcuri Bluffton School of Dance, SC

Reagan Mccall Dance Dynamics, GA

Summer Garner Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sydney Raniszeski Jbp Entertainment, NC

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Future Star Scholarships



Amarisa Ewubare Elite Studios, GA

Cen Ford Elite Studios, GA

Ella Hoffman Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Emily Barnett Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Gabriella Gonzalez Miami Dance Collective, FL

Hannah Egan Rhythm Dance Center, GA

Kayleigh Atterton The Southern Strutt, SC

Madeline Baek The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Madison Myers Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Maxwell Pauls Miami Dance Collective, FL

Mcclain Stroud Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Skylan Sapere Independent (Tashjian), KY

Georgia Greene Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Lamonte Sadler Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Payton Riss The Dance Complex, MN

Taylor Moxey Miami Dance Collective, FL

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



chosen by ANDY
Skylar Clark Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by SUZI
Oliver Keane Stars Dance Studio, FL

chosen by JOEY
Payton Riss The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by GRACE
Riley French Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by SCOTT
Miyah Lagrant CCJ Conservatory, SC

chosen by CHLOE
Rudie Bolton Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

chosen by CELINE
Michelle Ferguson Artistic Dimensions Dance, FL

Rising Star Award


